
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Women's Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

671 Car-A-Mel 2065403 2,736 Oklahoma City, OK

6972 Lazer Zone Ladies 2068943 2,695 Ada, OK

5143 Ada Strikers 2038630 2,678 Ada, OK

3324 Hells Angels 2037045 2,624 Oklahoma City, OK

4565 Turkey Hunters 2 2052506 2,612 El Reno, OK

4046 Never A Dull Moment 2032067 2,595 Newalla, OK

2777 Glitter Sparkles 2070357 2,584 Oklahoma City, OK

908 B!tch Please! 2060898 2,566 Oklahoma City, OK

6039 Just A Bit Stoned 2064323 2,494 Oklahoma City, OK

28910 Strong & Mighty 2034902 2,466 Oklahoma City, OK

56510 The Ladies 2070354 2,466 Edmond, OK

5812 New Phone Who Dis? 2065331 2,427 Oklahoma City, OK

40413 Queen Pins 2041426 2,425 Tecumseh, OK

39914 MARGARITA MAMAS 2070355 2,411 Midwest City, OK

55815 Sooner Twisters 3 2062244 2,396 El Reno, OK

44716 Sooner Twisters 1 2062246 2,391 El Reno, OK

59917 Bowling Friends 2033585 2,293 Edmond, OK

49918 Sooner Twisters 2 2062245 2,265 El Reno, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2678.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2081 Roysdon Tori P.  \ Leesekamp Diana I. 2070354 1,397 Edmond, OK

1522 Miller Jeanna R.  \ Pons Jamie M. 2052506 1,361 El Reno, OK

1843 Olson Rebecca A.  \ Long Vivian M. 2041426 1,350 Tecumseh, OK

2204 Myers Jennifer L.  \ Beaver Kaytlin 2070357 1,328 Oklahoma City, OK

3645 Meredith Jeri L.  \ Perry Esther E. 2033585 1,325 Edmond, OK

3046 Rolke Megan   \ Payne Robin L. 2052506 1,324 El Reno, OK

767 Kelley Kathleen D.  \ Pahdocony Debra K. 2034902 1,322 Oklahoma City, OK

2978 John Lisa   \ Seaver Crystal G. 2038630 1,321 Ada, OK

2119 Malicott Sherry D.  \ Morris Colleen J. 2032067 1,302 Newalla, OK

22010 Atkins Jeannie M.  \ Sturdivant Linda K. 2062246 1,301 El Reno, OK

22711 Villaflor Cathy S.  \ Bowers Nan E. 2062246 1,298 El Reno, OK

22512 Fletcher Patricia L.  \ Elder Brenda K. 2062244 1,296 El Reno, OK

22212 Harris Donna R.  \ Nutter Michelle A. 2067642 1,296 UNKNOWN, OK

214 Wilson Linda M.  \ Weigle Susan M. 2070356 1,290 Yukon, OK

1815 Bartenhagen Lauren R.  \ Wilson Linda M. 2065331 1,288 Oklahoma City, OK

4516 Jacobs Jennifer D.  \ Johnson Allison G. 2060898 1,284 Oklahoma City, OK

19317 Ireland Sharon R.  \ Wilson Tabatha L. 2032067 1,262 Newalla, OK

17918 Hamrick Kathy K.  \ Aguilera Jennifer M. 2070355 1,260 Midwest City, OK

21719 Fish Ashley L.  \ Buck Skye D. 2038630 1,254 Ada, OK

35720 Levering Lesa J.  \ Latta Marsha K. 2070354 1,251 Edmond, OK

33321 Jones Kay I.  \ Gillespie Sherry D. 2062244 1,247 El Reno, OK

18422 Ryks Michelle R.  \ Berhalter Kathryn E. 2053903 1,245 Moore, OK

21323 Harris Doris L.  \ Shivers Ann 2070332 1,237 Baltimore, MD

28724 Emann Bunny   \ Bouchereau Sherry J. 2064323 1,233 Oklahoma City, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

42225 Parker Heather R.  \ Poulin Nicole 2068943 1,230 Ada, OK

20326 Upton Samantha L.  \ Thompson Derrek H. 2041426 1,229 Tecumseh, OK

21327 Woodard Kaye J.  \ Strong Debra J. 2034902 1,228 Oklahoma City, OK

22028 Hlad Tammy A.  \ Rowley Jeanie 2070355 1,204 Midwest City, OK

27529 Hoyle Kelli   \ Jimenez Teeoti L. 2068943 1,192 Ada, OK

4030 Comstock Dani M.  \ Ware Jasmine A. 2065403 1,184 Oklahoma City, OK

27531 Christy Sissy   \ Curtis Betty J. 2062245 1,181 El Reno, OK

23532 Brownlie Laura L.  \ Chebbi Julie A. 2033585 1,163 Edmond, OK

31633 Carter Maria L.  \ Cain Susie 2064323 1,154 Oklahoma City, OK

4534 Kepler Betty J.  \ Long Lauren E. 2060898 1,146 Oklahoma City, OK

6735 Ware Jasmine A.  \ Morris Colleen J. 2070356 1,142 Yukon, OK

22436 Denny Claudia S.  \ Ruth Sara E. 2062245 1,120 El Reno, OK

The lowest score to cash is 1324.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1921 Parker Heather R. 2068943 728 Ada, OK

432 Kelley Kathleen D. 2034902 723 Oklahoma City, OK

1103 Elder Brenda K. 2062244 722 El Reno, OK

04 Long Lauren E. 2060898 714 Oklahoma City, OK

1085 Latta Marsha K. 2070354 707 Edmond, OK

1126 Fish Ashley L. 2038630 702 Ada, OK

1567 Rolke Megan 2052506 696 El Reno, OK

457 Jacobs Jennifer D. 2060898 696 Oklahoma City, OK

889 Pons Jamie M. 2052506 693 El Reno, OK

6410 Miller Jeanna R. 2052506 685 El Reno, OK

18211 Myers Jennifer L. 2070357 683 Oklahoma City, OK

10312 Hamrick Kathy K. 2070355 678 Midwest City, OK

3813 Beaver Kaytlin 2070357 676 Oklahoma City, OK

014 Weigle Susan M. 2070356 674 Yukon, OK

11714 Hlad Tammy A. 2070355 674 Midwest City, OK

15114 Hoyle Kelli 2068943 674 Ada, OK

17217 Meredith Jeri L. 2033585 671 Edmond, OK

4817 Atkins Jeannie M. 2062246 671 El Reno, OK

10519 Buck Skye D. 2038630 668 Ada, OK

10320 Olson Rebecca A. 2041426 664 Tecumseh, OK

021 Ware Jasmine A. 2065403 662 Oklahoma City, OK

6422 Ruth Sara E. 2062245 651 El Reno, OK

17223 Villaflor Cathy S. 2062246 649 El Reno, OK

17023 Bouchereau Sherry J. 2064323 649 Oklahoma City, OK

4525 Kepler Betty J. 2060898 648 Oklahoma City, OK

14426 Malicott Sherry D. 2032067 645 Newalla, OK

12427 Jimenez Teeoti L. 2068943 636 Ada, OK

10528 Ireland Sharon R. 2032067 635 Newalla, OK

17229 Sturdivant Linda K. 2062246 632 El Reno, OK

6229 Thompson Derrek H. 2041426 632 Tecumseh, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

11529 Fletcher Patricia L. 2062244 632 El Reno, OK

4032 Comstock Dani M. 2065403 627 Oklahoma City, OK

14632 John Lisa 2038630 627 Ada, OK

10334 Chebbi Julie A. 2033585 623 Edmond, OK

19235 Perry Esther E. 2033585 621 Edmond, OK

14136 Woodard Kaye J. 2034902 618 Oklahoma City, OK

8837 Wilson Tabatha L. 2032067 616 Newalla, OK

037 Johnson Allison G. 2060898 616 Oklahoma City, OK

14837 Payne Robin L. 2052506 616 El Reno, OK

10340 Ryks Michelle R. 2053903 614 Moore, OK

11740 Emann Bunny 2064323 614 Oklahoma City, OK

242 Wilson Linda M. 2070356 605 Yukon, OK

6743 Morris Colleen J. 2070356 604 Yukon, OK

24944 Levering Lesa J. 2070354 603 Edmond, OK

15644 Gillespie Sherry D. 2062244 603 El Reno, OK

23046 Poulin Nicole 2068943 602 Ada, OK

8147 Berhalter Kathryn E. 2053903 599 Moore, OK

16048 Denny Claudia S. 2062245 595 El Reno, OK

7249 Strong Debra J. 2034902 593 Oklahoma City, OK

10550 Harris Donna R. 2067642 592 UNKNOWN, OK

8150 Long Vivian M. 2041426 592 Tecumseh, OK

5552 Leesekamp Diana I. 2070354 589 Edmond, OK

15153 Cain Susie 2064323 588 Oklahoma City, OK

10354 Rowley Jeanie 2070355 586 Midwest City, OK

13255 Brownlie Laura L. 2033585 584 Edmond, OK

17056 Christy Sissy 2062245 583 El Reno, OK

16557 Carter Maria L. 2064323 580 Oklahoma City, OK

17758 Jones Kay I. 2062244 577 El Reno, OK

15359 Harris Doris L. 2070332 576 Baltimore, MD

7660 Aguilera Jennifer M. 2070355 575 Midwest City, OK

10561 Curtis Betty J. 2062245 574 El Reno, OK

3362 Pahdocony Debra K. 2034902 573 Oklahoma City, OK

1663 Bartenhagen Lauren R. 2065331 572 Oklahoma City, OK

5564 Bowers Nan E. 2062246 561 El Reno, OK

15365 Roysdon Tori P. 2070354 560 Edmond, OK

15166 Seaver Crystal G. 2038630 544 Ada, OK

6067 Shivers Ann 2070332 531 Baltimore, MD

14168 Upton Samantha L. 2041426 520 Tecumseh, OK

11769 Nutter Michelle A. 2067642 515 UNKNOWN, OK

The lowest score to cash is 678.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

3361 Fish Ashley L. 2038630 2,109 Ada, OK

1922 Miller Jeanna R. 2052506 2,080 El Reno, OK

5763 Parker Heather R. 2068943 2,052 Ada, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

04 Weigle Susan M. 2065403 2,025 Oklahoma City, OK

5465 Myers Jennifer L. 2070357 2,003 Oklahoma City, OK

4536 Hoyle Kelli 2068943 2,001 Ada, OK

1357 Jacobs Jennifer D. 2060898 1,995 Oklahoma City, OK

3308 Elder Brenda K. 2062244 1,994 El Reno, OK

1449 Atkins Jeannie M. 2062246 1,993 El Reno, OK

11410 Beaver Kaytlin 2070357 1,990 Oklahoma City, OK

12911 Kelley Kathleen D. 2034902 1,973 Oklahoma City, OK

32412 Latta Marsha K. 2070354 1,964 Edmond, OK

24313 Berhalter Kathryn E. 2037045 1,941 Oklahoma City, OK

37214 Jimenez Teeoti L. 2068943 1,937 Ada, OK

42315 Woodard Kaye J. 2034902 1,936 Oklahoma City, OK

016 Long Lauren E. 2060898 1,934 Oklahoma City, OK

43817 John Lisa 2038630 1,930 Ada, OK

16518 Leesekamp Diana I. 2070354 1,923 Edmond, OK

45918 Roysdon Tori P. 2070354 1,923 Edmond, OK

18620 Thompson Derrek H. 2041426 1,922 Tecumseh, OK

26420 Pons Jamie M. 2052506 1,922 El Reno, OK

35122 Hlad Tammy A. 2070355 1,916 Midwest City, OK

31522 Buck Skye D. 2038630 1,916 Ada, OK

26424 Wilson Tabatha L. 2032067 1,910 Newalla, OK

30925 Hamrick Kathy K. 2070355 1,909 Midwest City, OK

43226 Malicott Sherry D. 2032067 1,907 Newalla, OK

12027 Comstock Dani M. 2065331 1,906 Oklahoma City, OK

13528 Kepler Betty J. 2060898 1,898 Oklahoma City, OK

24329 Long Vivian M. 2041426 1,895 Tecumseh, OK

31530 Ireland Sharon R. 2032067 1,886 Newalla, OK

20131 Morris Colleen J. 2032067 1,882 Newalla, OK

51632 Meredith Jeri L. 2033585 1,867 Edmond, OK

4833 Bartenhagen Lauren R. 2065331 1,861 Oklahoma City, OK

51034 Bouchereau Sherry J. 2064323 1,860 Oklahoma City, OK

30935 Chebbi Julie A. 2033585 1,845 Edmond, OK

036 Johnson Allison G. 2060898 1,843 Oklahoma City, OK

51636 Villaflor Cathy S. 2062246 1,843 El Reno, OK

45338 Seaver Crystal G. 2038630 1,839 Ada, OK

57638 Perry Esther E. 2033585 1,839 Edmond, OK

51640 Sturdivant Linda K. 2062246 1,834 El Reno, OK

34540 Fletcher Patricia L. 2062244 1,834 El Reno, OK

16542 Bowers Nan E. 2062246 1,833 El Reno, OK

35142 Emann Bunny 2064323 1,833 Oklahoma City, OK

46844 Gillespie Sherry D. 2062244 1,832 El Reno, OK

9944 Pahdocony Debra K. 2034902 1,832 Oklahoma City, OK

30946 Ryks Michelle R. 2037045 1,821 Oklahoma City, OK

22847 Aguilera Jennifer M. 2070355 1,816 Midwest City, OK

53148 Jones Kay I. 2062244 1,813 El Reno, OK

45349 Cain Susie 2064323 1,811 Oklahoma City, OK

49550 Carter Maria L. 2064323 1,808 Oklahoma City, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

31551 Curtis Betty J. 2062245 1,784 El Reno, OK

21652 Strong Debra J. 2034902 1,782 Oklahoma City, OK

053 Ware Jasmine A. 2065331 1,781 Oklahoma City, OK

69054 Poulin Nicole 2068943 1,767 Ada, OK

19254 Ruth Sara E. 2062245 1,767 El Reno, OK

656 Wilson Linda M. 2065331 1,764 Oklahoma City, OK

74757 Levering Lesa J. 2070354 1,763 Edmond, OK

51058 Christy Sissy 2062245 1,751 El Reno, OK

30959 Rowley Jeanie 2070355 1,747 Midwest City, OK

39660 Brownlie Laura L. 2033585 1,729 Edmond, OK

48061 Denny Claudia S. 2062245 1,667 El Reno, OK

42362 Upton Samantha L. 2041426 1,656 Tecumseh, OK

20663 Olson Rebecca A. 2041426 1,290 Tecumseh, OK

064 Frederick Vicki L. 2065403 647 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2025.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Weigle Susan M. 2065403 2,025 Oklahoma City, OK

2 Long Lauren E. 2060898 1,934 Oklahoma City, OK

3 Beaver Kaytlin 2070357 1,876 Oklahoma City, OK

4 Jacobs Jennifer D. 2060898 1,860 Oklahoma City, OK

5 Atkins Jeannie M. 2062246 1,849 El Reno, OK

6 Kelley Kathleen D. 2034902 1,844 Oklahoma City, OK

7 Johnson Allison G. 2060898 1,843 Oklahoma City, OK

8 Bartenhagen Lauren R. 2065331 1,813 Oklahoma City, OK

9 Comstock Dani M. 2065331 1,786 Oklahoma City, OK

10 Ware Jasmine A. 2065331 1,781 Oklahoma City, OK

11 Kepler Betty J. 2060898 1,763 Oklahoma City, OK

12 Wilson Linda M. 2065331 1,758 Oklahoma City, OK

13 Strong Debra J. 2034902 1,566 Oklahoma City, OK

14 Frederick Vicki L. 2065403 647 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2025.
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